
Rowby Rodriguez Marcell Varga

3 Legs 2

4 100+ 4

2 140+ -

- 180 -

32 High-Finish 60

62,89 Average 54,34

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

45 456 75 426 501 45 456

85 371 45 381 80 421 100 356

140 231 26 355 100 321 26 330

46 185 100 255 41 280 70 260

95 90 15 240 81 199 60 200

58 32 28 212 59 140 60 140

32 1 : 0 30 110 100 40

87 23 20 20

---> 100 401 13 10 0 20

60 441 41 360 10 3 : 2

29 412 85 275

60 352 85 190

45 307 33 157

60 247 99 58

79 168 58 1 : 1

43 458 85 416

29 429 85 331

60 369 41 290

100 269 41 249

27 242 60 189

136 106 85 104

56 50 44 60

40 10 60 1 : 2

---> 21 480

140 361 43 437

60 301 23 414

81 220 41 373

100 120 60 313

60 60 9 304

30 30 60 244

0 30 36 208

30 2 : 2
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